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 3 PONTUAÇÃO F4 SENIOR
    CBC 2025 4a ETAPA

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap TO 1a 2a

1 16 ROBERTO WUTHSTRACK JR 48 0 0 0 24 24

2 144 ALESSANDRO MARCHINI 37 11 11 1 14 22

3 10 RAFAEL PRADA 32 16 5 0 12 20

4 23 JOAO LUIZ MAIA 28 20 4 0 16 12

5 114 WILLIAN FERENS 26 22 2 0 18 8

6 82 CARLOS ANDREY 22 26 4 0 4 18

7 104 FLAVIANO RAMOS 22 26 0 0 6 16

8 80 MATHEUS CASTRO 22 26 0 0 22 0

9 103 GUSTAVO KALINOWSKI 20 28 2 0 20 0

10 15 VILSON BRILLINGER 15 33 5 0 1 14

11 227 PEDRO LIMA 12 36 3 0 2 10

12 3 FELIPE LEITE 11 37 1 0 10 1

13 911 GUSTAVO REY 8 40 3 0 8 0

14 38 MARCOS RUBIN 7 41 1 0 1 6

15 321 MAURICIO ZAFFARI 5 43 2 0 1 4

16 7 SANDRO CIBIEN 3 45 2 0 1 2

17 49 RODOLFO SIGNORETTI 2 46 1 0 1 1

18 88 ROGER DONHA 2 46 0 0 1 1

19 87 ALEXANDRE LANDIN 2 46 0 0 1 1

20 46 IURY MUCELIN 2 46 0 0 1 1

21 701 LUCIANO CONCEIÇÃO 2 46 0 0 1 1

22 171 RODRIGO D GIOVANNI 2 46 0 0 1 1

23 21 GUSTAVO FELISBINO 2 46 0 0 1 1

24 8 NETO COMICHOLLI 2 46 0 0 1 1

25 283 HENRIQUE PATRICIO 2 46 0 0 1 1

26 92 LIZANDRO GAUCHO 2 46 0 0 1 1

27 45 LEO TORRES 1 47 1 0 1

28 11 TICK SALIBA 1 47 0 0 1

29 33 FRANCISCO ALMEIDA 1 47 0 0 1 0

30 14 ANDRÉ VARGAS 0 48 1 0 0

31 34 DIEGO BALEM 0 48 0 0 0

Event Legend

#1 28/08/2025 4a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2025 #3 28/08/2025 4a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2025

#2 28/08/2025 4a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2025

POLE #144
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